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D-1
2

D-1
3&4

D-1
2

7
D-1

C
S-4

3&4
D-1

5
D-1

(CANOPY T) 17,418  SF                           

FRAMING AND FOUNDATION PLAN
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AA

SECTION A-A
_
1 PIER FOOTING

-
2 PURLIN TO BEAM

-
4 PURLIN CLOSURE

-
5 PURLIN BRACING

18GA SUB-GIRT

-
3 COLUMN TO BEAM

-
TYPICAL WALL ELEVATION -

6 ROCK PIER DETAIL
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